At-Large Representative

MARSHALLYN BROWN
NANI BARNES
ANTHONY BROWN

LISA BACA

Area 1 Representative

KEVIN JOHN DAVIS

Area 2 Representative

LESLIE MCGEE

Area 3 Representative

ELI WELLS
JOSIE ZARATE
ALISA CLAIRET

ROY A. ZARATE

Ballot Name

Ballot Name

Ballot Name

Ballot Name

Certified List Of Candidates
FOOTHILL TRAILS DISTRICT NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (FTDNC)

Page 1 of 2

Created 03/10/25, 09:41AM

4 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
2/28/2025
3/4/2025
2/28/2025

3/4/2025

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date

3/10/2025

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date

2/28/2025

4 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
3/3/2025
2/24/2025
1/23/2025

2/24/2025



Area 4 Representative

Ballot Name
YVONNE SUCICH
Area 5 Representative
Ballot Name
GERARDO BARRIENTOS
ISAAC VANEGAS
Area 6 Representative
Ballot Name

Community Interest Representative

Ballot Name

Page 2 of 2

Certified Date

3/5/2025

Certified Date
3/6/2025

2/25/2025

Certified Date

Certified Date

1 Certified Candidate(s)

2 Certified Candidate(s)

0 Certified Candidate(s)

0 Certified Candidate(s)



