Certified List Of Candidates

FOOTHILL TRAILS DISTRICT NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (FTDNC)

Created 03/10/25, 09:41AM

At-Large Representative

4 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
MARSHALLYN BROWN	2/28/2025
NANI BARNES	3/4/2025
ANTHONY BROWN	2/28/2025
LISA BACA	3/4/2025

Area 1 Representative

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
KEVIN JOHN DAVIS	3/10/2025

Area 2 Representative

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
LESLIE MCGEE	2/28/2025

Area 3 Representative

4 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
ELI WELLS	3/3/2025
JOSIE ZARATE	2/24/2025
ALISA CLAIRET	1/23/2025
ROY A. ZARATE	2/24/2025

Area 4 Representative

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
YVONNE SUCICH	3/5/2025

Area 5 Representative

2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
GERARDO BARRIENTOS	3/6/2025
ISAAC VANEGAS	2/25/2025

Area 6 Representative

0 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date

Community Interest Representative

0 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
-------------	----------------